
第三角法

品

名

図
番

尺度

名　　　称 材　質 備　　考個数符号

製　品　仕　様　図

サヤフレキ　２

Ｇ１０７９７１Ａ

ＭＣＳ２－

L

φ
d

φ
D

ＰＥ

MCS2-22

MCS2-25

MCS2-28

MCS2-30

MCS2-36

品　番 D ｄ最小値 L（m) 内層色

黒

27.8±0.5

30.5±0.5

34±0.5

36.5±0.5

42±0.5

22

24

26.5

29

32

30

30

30

50

50

呼び

22

25

28

30

36

外層色

濃ｸﾞﾘｰﾝ

mika


	page1

