

呼び	品番	D	d 最小値	L (m)	内層色	外層色
22	MCS2-22	27.8 ± 0.5	22	50		
25	MCS2-25	30.5 ± 0.5	24	50		
28	MCS2-28	34 ± 0.5	26.5	30	黒	濃グリーン
30	MCS2-30	36.5 ± 0.5	29	30		
36	MCS2-36	42 ± 0.5	32	30		

	製	! 品 1	Έ	樣	図		
尺度	品	+	サヤフレキ 2				
	名		M C S 2 -				
第三角法	図番	G	1 0	7 9	7 1 A	m	

			P C		
符号	名	称	材質	個数	備考

未来工業株式会社